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03.09.2016  /  Villeret Le 31.07.2021 à 13:17  /  Page 1/3

Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Nordics Walkings/Dame  

1 178 Golay Marianne 1961 Fleurier NW 3h36:32.38

2 179 Kernen Marlyse 1959 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 3h51:19.66 14:47.28

3 207 Jeanrenaud Claire 1948 Chézeau-Noréaz NW 4h10:58.63 34:26.25

4 169 Grime Aurélie 1980 Les Econces NW 4h12:40.77 36:08.39

5 186 Lorenzo Gina 1966 St-Imier NW 4h20:23.53 43:51.15

6 170 Mougin Alexandra 1973 Les Ecorces NW 4h26:18.66 49:46.28

7 171 Nicod Mireille 1977 Les Ecorces NW 4h26:19.28 49:46.90

8 172 Louvet Carole 1978 Maiche NW 4h26:19.96 49:47.58

9 197 Snijders Esther 1971 St-Imier NW 4h36:54.80 1h00:22.42

10 181 Grivel Gisèle 1942 Cortaillod NW 4h50:36.69 1h14:04.31

11 167 Montandon Giuliana 1961 Buttes NW 4h54:30.55 1h17:58.17

12 176 Danese Lorie 1967 Buttes NW 4h54:30.93 1h17:58.55

13 191 Rüfenacht Anne-Marie 1969 Saint-Imier NW 4h58:12.67 1h21:40.29

14 192 Pepe Antoinette 1968 Saint-Imier NW 4h58:13.13 1h21:40.75

15 193 Chiffelle Chantal 1968 Renan NW 5h05:24.03 1h28:51.65

16 173 Cattin Surdez Séverine 1976 Montfaucon NW 5h10:43.18 1h34:10.80

17 174 Cuenin Cedrine 1975 Les Reussilles NW 5h10:43.62 1h34:11.24

18 203 Voumard Corinne 1961 Reconvilier NW 5h17:48.81 1h41:16.43

19 204 Jaeggi Véronique 1960 Bévilard NW 5h17:49.89 1h41:17.51

20 205 Niederhauser Christiane 1967 Court NW 5h17:50.87 1h41:18.49

21 201 Pancheri Sandrine 1968 Loveresse NW 5h42:14.45 2h05:42.07

22 202 Bouquet Myriam 1975 Reconvilier NW 5h42:14.98 2h05:42.60

23 187 Bessire Françoise 1967 Courtelary NW 6h07:02.01 2h30:29.63

24 188 Auderset Gabrielle 1959 Courtelary NW 6h07:02.30 2h30:29.92

25 208 Vuille Christelle 1984 Tramelan NW 6h42:56.73 3h06:24.35

26 206 Piguet Edith 1956 tavannes NW 6h43:01.30 3h06:28.92

Absents

194 Grime Aurélie 1980 Les Ecorces NW
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Nordics Walkings/Homme  

1 177 Perriard Pierre-André 1960 Cortaillod NW 3h23:57.68

2 199 Loeffel Philippe 1960 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 3h34:16.90 10:19.22

3 182 Porta Philippe 1961 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 3h45:50.45 21:52.77

4 198 Bechtel Alain 1968 Malleray NW 3h53:09.96 29:12.28

5 189 Kaempf Christian 1963 Villeret NW 4h00:24.45 36:26.77

6 183 Nicole pascal 1962 La chaux de fonds NW 4h00:25.64 36:27.96

7 195 Wicht Ronald 1952 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 4h07:23.55 43:25.87

8 180 Jeanjaquet Alexandre 1973 Chézard-St-Martin NW 4h14:06.84 50:09.16

9 184 Bögli Marianne 1970 Sonceboz NW 4h52:44.36 1h28:46.68

10 185 Bögli Jürg 1969 Sonceboz NW 4h52:44.97 1h28:47.29

11 209 Perrenoud Stéphane 1968 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 4h53:48.44 1h29:50.76

12 168 Gabbarini Claudio 1966 Villeret NW 5h05:24.33 1h41:26.65

13 200 Geremia Wilfrid 1961 Tramelan NW 5h17:47.81 1h53:50.13

14 196 Goeckeler sébastien 1980 montmollin NW 6h42:49.58 3h18:51.90
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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Ville Cat Temps Ecart

  Nordics Walkings scratch  

1 177 Perriard Pierre-André 1960 Cortaillod NW 3h23:57.68

2 199 Loeffel Philippe 1960 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 3h34:16.90 10:19.22

3 178 Golay Marianne 1961 Fleurier NW 3h36:32.38 12:34.70

4 182 Porta Philippe 1961 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 3h45:50.45 21:52.77

5 179 Kernen Marlyse 1959 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 3h51:19.66 27:21.98

6 198 Bechtel Alain 1968 Malleray NW 3h53:09.96 29:12.28

7 189 Kaempf Christian 1963 Villeret NW 4h00:24.45 36:26.77

8 183 Nicole pascal 1962 La chaux de fonds NW 4h00:25.64 36:27.96

9 195 Wicht Ronald 1952 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 4h07:23.55 43:25.87

10 207 Jeanrenaud Claire 1948 Chézeau-Noréaz NW 4h10:58.63 47:00.95

11 169 Grime Aurélie 1980 Les Econces NW 4h12:40.77 48:43.09

12 180 Jeanjaquet Alexandre 1973 Chézard-St-Martin NW 4h14:06.84 50:09.16

13 186 Lorenzo Gina 1966 St-Imier NW 4h20:23.53 56:25.85

14 170 Mougin Alexandra 1973 Les Ecorces NW 4h26:18.66 1h02:20.98

15 171 Nicod Mireille 1977 Les Ecorces NW 4h26:19.28 1h02:21.60

16 172 Louvet Carole 1978 Maiche NW 4h26:19.96 1h02:22.28

17 197 Snijders Esther 1971 St-Imier NW 4h36:54.80 1h12:57.12

18 181 Grivel Gisèle 1942 Cortaillod NW 4h50:36.69 1h26:39.01

19 184 Bögli Marianne 1970 Sonceboz NW 4h52:44.36 1h28:46.68

20 185 Bögli Jürg 1969 Sonceboz NW 4h52:44.97 1h28:47.29

21 209 Perrenoud Stéphane 1968 La Chaux-de-Fonds NW 4h53:48.44 1h29:50.76

22 167 Montandon Giuliana 1961 Buttes NW 4h54:30.55 1h30:32.87

23 176 Danese Lorie 1967 Buttes NW 4h54:30.93 1h30:33.25

24 191 Rüfenacht Anne-Marie 1969 Saint-Imier NW 4h58:12.67 1h34:14.99

25 192 Pepe Antoinette 1968 Saint-Imier NW 4h58:13.13 1h34:15.45

26 193 Chiffelle Chantal 1968 Renan NW 5h05:24.03 1h41:26.35

27 168 Gabbarini Claudio 1966 Villeret NW 5h05:24.33 1h41:26.65

28 173 Cattin Surdez Séverine 1976 Montfaucon NW 5h10:43.18 1h46:45.50

29 174 Cuenin Cedrine 1975 Les Reussilles NW 5h10:43.62 1h46:45.94

30 200 Geremia Wilfrid 1961 Tramelan NW 5h17:47.81 1h53:50.13

31 203 Voumard Corinne 1961 Reconvilier NW 5h17:48.81 1h53:51.13

32 204 Jaeggi Véronique 1960 Bévilard NW 5h17:49.89 1h53:52.21

33 205 Niederhauser Christiane 1967 Court NW 5h17:50.87 1h53:53.19

34 201 Pancheri Sandrine 1968 Loveresse NW 5h42:14.45 2h18:16.77

35 202 Bouquet Myriam 1975 Reconvilier NW 5h42:14.98 2h18:17.30

36 187 Bessire Françoise 1967 Courtelary NW 6h07:02.01 2h43:04.33

37 188 Auderset Gabrielle 1959 Courtelary NW 6h07:02.30 2h43:04.62

38 196 Goeckeler sébastien 1980 montmollin NW 6h42:49.58 3h18:51.90

39 208 Vuille Christelle 1984 Tramelan NW 6h42:56.73 3h18:59.05

40 206 Piguet Edith 1956 tavannes NW 6h43:01.30 3h19:03.62

Absents

194 Grime Aurélie 1980 Les Ecorces NW

Le chronométrage


